
1 8 Canessa Nair (C) 7 4 8 19 1.40
2 10 Aranda Patricia (A) 2 4 2 8 0.40
3 4 Soto Patricia (O) 1 - 6 7 0.20
3 11 Herrada Grecia (P) 1 4 6 11 0.20
3 1 Joya Sara (C) 1 6 8 15 0.20
- 14 Ampuero Alessandra (A) - - - -
- 15 Acosta María de Fátima (L) - - - -
- 17 Zea Reyshel (P) - - - -
- 18 Sánchez Isabella (O) - - - -
- 20 Carranza Diana (L) - - - -
- 12 De la Peña Diana (C) - 3 1 4
- 9 Sandoval Andrea (P) - 4 1 5
- 6 Rodríguez Milagros (P) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 26 32 70 2.40


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Soto Patricia (O) 18 3 26 47 38.30
2 9 Sandoval Andrea (P) 5 2 18 25 20.00
3 11 Herrada Grecia (P) 9 6 32 47 19.15
- 1 Joya Sara (C) 4 1 9 14
- 10 Aranda Patricia (A) 6 2 4 12
- 8 Canessa Nair (C) 6 3 3 12
- 6 Rodríguez Milagros (P) - 2 5 7
- 12 De la Peña Diana (C) - - 1 1
- 14 Ampuero Alessandra (A) - - - -
- 15 Acosta María de Fátima (L) - - - -
- 17 Zea Reyshel (P) - - - -
- 18 Sánchez Isabella (O) - - - -
- 20 Carranza Diana (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 19 98 165 29.09


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GEM • Géminis Comas

GEM
CRL 2

3 17
25

25
20

25
12

15
25

15
9

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:16 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 30010/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:53  Total: 2:03
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1 15 Acosta María de Fátima (L) 20 5 11 36 4.00
2 11 Herrada Grecia (P) 11 9 5 25 2.20
3 4 Soto Patricia (O) 10 4 10 24 2.00
3 9 Sandoval Andrea (P) 10 8 10 28 2.00
5 10 Aranda Patricia (A) 9 5 5 19 1.80
6 6 Rodríguez Milagros (P) 2 - 1 3 0.40
6 1 Joya Sara (C) 2 2 6 10 0.40
8 8 Canessa Nair (C) 1 - - 1 0.20
8 17 Zea Reyshel (P) 1 - - 1 0.20
- 12 De la Peña Diana (C) - - 1 1
- 14 Ampuero Alessandra (A) - - - -
- 18 Sánchez Isabella (O) - - - -
- 20 Carranza Diana (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 33 49 148 13.20


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 10 Aranda Patricia (A) 3 2 16 21 0.60
2 4 Soto Patricia (O) 1 - 10 11 0.20
2 8 Canessa Nair (C) 1 - 11 12 0.20
2 11 Herrada Grecia (P) 1 - 16 17 0.20
2 9 Sandoval Andrea (P) 1 3 7 11 0.20
- 1 Joya Sara (C) - - 15 15
- 6 Rodríguez Milagros (P) - - 6 6
- 12 De la Peña Diana (C) - - 2 2
- 14 Ampuero Alessandra (A) - - - -
- 15 Acosta María de Fátima (L) - - - -
- 17 Zea Reyshel (P) - - 2 2
- 18 Sánchez Isabella (O) - - - -
- 20 Carranza Diana (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 5 85 97 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GEM • Géminis Comas

GEM
CRL 2

3 17
25

25
20

25
12

15
25

15
9

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:16 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 30010/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:53  Total: 2:03
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1 15 Acosta María de Fátima (L) 12 - 13 25 48.00
2 4 Soto Patricia (O) 2 - 16 18 11.11
3 9 Sandoval Andrea (P) 3 1 15 19 10.53
- 8 Canessa Nair (C) 1 - 1 2
- 1 Joya Sara (C) - - - -
- 6 Rodríguez Milagros (P) - - - -
- 12 De la Peña Diana (C) - - - -
- 14 Ampuero Alessandra (A) - - - -
- 18 Sánchez Isabella (O) - - - -
- 20 Carranza Diana (L) - - - -
- 11 Herrada Grecia (P) 3 4 11 18
- 10 Aranda Patricia (A) - 1 - 1
- 17 Zea Reyshel (P) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 7 56 84 16.67


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Aranda Patricia (A) 24 - 99 123 4.80
2 15 Acosta María de Fátima (L) 2 - 11 13 0.40
- 4 Soto Patricia (O) - - 5 5
- 6 Rodríguez Milagros (P) - - - -
- 8 Canessa Nair (C) - - 1 1
- 9 Sandoval Andrea (P) - - 2 2
- 11 Herrada Grecia (P) - - 4 4
- 12 De la Peña Diana (C) - - - -
- 14 Ampuero Alessandra (A) - - - -
- 17 Zea Reyshel (P) - - - -
- 18 Sánchez Isabella (O) - - - -
- 20 Carranza Diana (L) - - - -
- 1 Joya Sara (C) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 26 1 125 152 5.20


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GEM • Géminis Comas

GEM
CRL 2

3 17
25

25
20

25
12

15
25

15
9

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:16 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 30010/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:53  Total: 2:03
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1 8 Riofrío María Elena (C) 2 1 4 7 0.40
2 3 Loyola Ángela (C) 1 2 11 14 0.20
2 1 Aquino Angélica (P) 1 1 4 6 0.20
2 10 Del Valle Luciana (C) 1 1 2 4 0.20
2 5 Piña Lesly (A) 1 3 5 9 0.20
- 2 Andrade Cárol (P) - - 4 4
- 6 Uceda Jessenia (P) - - - -
- 9 Olivares Daniela (C) - - - -
- 11 García-Guerra Carmen (P) - - - -
- 15 Montalbetti Micaela (L) - - - -
- 16 Palacio Ana Lucía (O) - - - -
- 7 Sosa Lisset (O) - 3 10 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 11 40 57 1.20


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Aquino Angélica (P) 14 5 27 46 30.43
2 2 Andrade Cárol (P) 7 5 16 28 25.00
3 7 Sosa Lisset (O) 8 4 30 42 19.05
- 3 Loyola Ángela (C) 9 7 11 27
- 8 Riofrío María Elena (C) 7 3 13 23
- 10 Del Valle Luciana (C) 8 4 3 15
- 5 Piña Lesly (A) - - 3 3
- 11 García-Guerra Carmen (P) - 1 - 1
- 6 Uceda Jessenia (P) - - - -
- 9 Olivares Daniela (C) - - - -
- 15 Montalbetti Micaela (L) - - - -
- 16 Palacio Ana Lucía (O) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 29 103 185 28.65


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRL • Club de Regatas Lima

GEM
CRL 2

3 17
25

25
20

25
12

15
25

15
9

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:16 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 30010/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:53  Total: 2:03
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1 1 Aquino Angélica (P) 16 6 6 28 3.20
2 6 Uceda Jessenia (P) 15 9 15 39 3.00
3 7 Sosa Lisset (O) 11 8 13 32 2.20
4 8 Riofrío María Elena (C) 8 3 6 17 1.60
5 5 Piña Lesly (A) 6 5 6 17 1.20
6 2 Andrade Cárol (P) 4 2 4 10 0.80
7 3 Loyola Ángela (C) 2 2 6 10 0.40
8 10 Del Valle Luciana (C) 1 3 5 9 0.20
- 9 Olivares Daniela (C) - - - -
- 11 García-Guerra Carmen (P) - - - -
- 15 Montalbetti Micaela (L) - - - -
- 16 Palacio Ana Lucía (O) - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 63 39 61 163 12.60


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 - 25

1 8 Riofrío María Elena (C) 2 1 12 15 0.40
2 3 Loyola Ángela (C) 1 - 15 16 0.20
2 10 Del Valle Luciana (C) 1 - 6 7 0.20
2 5 Piña Lesly (A) 1 1 16 18 0.20
2 1 Aquino Angélica (P) 1 2 15 18 0.20
2 2 Andrade Cárol (P) 1 1 4 6 0.20
- 6 Uceda Jessenia (P) - - - -
- 9 Olivares Daniela (C) - - - -
- 11 García-Guerra Carmen (P) - - 2 2
- 15 Montalbetti Micaela (L) - - - -
- 16 Palacio Ana Lucía (O) - - - -
- 7 Sosa Lisset (O) - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 7 77 91 1.40


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRL • Club de Regatas Lima

GEM
CRL 2

3 17
25

25
20

25
12

15
25

15
9

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:16 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 30010/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:53  Total: 2:03
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1 1 Aquino Angélica (P) 11 2 13 26 34.62
2 6 Uceda Jessenia (P) 15 3 33 51 23.53
- 7 Sosa Lisset (O) 3 1 9 13
- 3 Loyola Ángela (C) - - - -
- 5 Piña Lesly (A) - - - -
- 8 Riofrío María Elena (C) - - - -
- 9 Olivares Daniela (C) - - - -
- 10 Del Valle Luciana (C) - - - -
- 11 García-Guerra Carmen (P) - - - -
- 15 Montalbetti Micaela (L) - - - -
- 16 Palacio Ana Lucía (O) - - - -
- 2 Andrade Cárol (P) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 7 56 92 23.91


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Piña Lesly (A) 19 3 131 153 3.80
- 1 Aquino Angélica (P) - - 2 2
- 2 Andrade Cárol (P) - - 4 4
- 3 Loyola Ángela (C) - - 2 2
- 7 Sosa Lisset (O) - - 12 12
- 8 Riofrío María Elena (C) - - 4 4
- 9 Olivares Daniela (C) - - - -
- 10 Del Valle Luciana (C) - - - -
- 11 García-Guerra Carmen (P) - - - -
- 15 Montalbetti Micaela (L) - - - -
- 16 Palacio Ana Lucía (O) - - - -
- 6 Uceda Jessenia (P) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 4 157 180 3.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRL • Club de Regatas Lima

GEM
CRL 2

3 17
25

25
20

25
12

15
25

15
9

97
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:21 0:24 0:16 1:51

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 30010/12/2014
Miraflores
Manuel Bonilla

Match duration:  Start: 20:50  End: 22:53  Total: 2:03
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